LU

Statement of Account

st.george

COMPLETE FREEDOM
Customer Enquiries 133 700
A gt 08 2 hours, seven days)
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND BSB Number 112-879
C/- NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD Account Number 413235262
UNIT 4 Statement Period 26/01/2020 to 25/07/2020
105 MULGRAVE ROAD Statement No. 10(page 1 of 4)
MULGRAVE NSW 2756
NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD ATFE
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND
Account Summary — -
Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
11,791.02 + 20,640.00 4 18,522.96 = 13,908.06
i it tisin
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 JAN OPENING BALANCE 11,791.02
12FEB  TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 15,231.02
Rent Mulgrave Road
19 FEB TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI19FEB 10:44 259.00 14,972.02
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 002009659435846121
25FEB AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 12,459.02
28 FEB TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET28FEB 06:16 1,014.15 11,444.87
TO DEFT PAYMENTS 2226629181343529
28 FEB TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET28FEB 06:16 756.76 10,688.11
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
12 MAR TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 14,128.11
Rent Mulgrave Road
25 MAR AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 11,615.11
14 APR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET14APR 12:05 55.48 11,559.63
. TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002
14 APR TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 14,999.63
Rent Mulgrave Road
24 APR AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 12,486.63
12 MAY TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 15,926.63
Rent Mulgrave Road
25 MAY AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 13,413.63
27 MAY TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET27MAY 05:46 549.00 12,864.63
‘ TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4523115139084560
12JUN  TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 16,304.63
Rent Mulgrave Road
18 JUN TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET18JUN 05:58 756.00 15,548.63
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
25JUN AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 13,035.63
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE 13,035.63

St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

stgeorge.com.au

207/02/01/CO05700/P E-4826 /S-10302 /1-20603 000000



Account Number 413235262
Statement Period 26/01/2020 to 25/07/2020

Statement No. 10(page 2 of 4)
R e
Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 13,035.63
07 JUL TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETO07JUL 05:39 54.57 12,981.06
TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002 i
13 JUL TheArtotJoinery 3,440.00 16,421.06
Rent Mulgrave Road
25JUL AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 13,908.06
25 UL CLOSING BALANCE 13,908.06
i s
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.00
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
e s
Information
° Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.
° If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.
° This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.
. When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or
call 1300 658 120 and say "existing account".
° To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the

customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.

207/02/01/CO05700/P E-4826 /S-10302 /1-20804 00000C



st.george

Statement of Account

St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

stgeorge.com.au

25/02/01/C006886/P E-5872 /S-12760 /-25519 000000

COMPLETE FREEDOM
Customer Enquiries 133 700
a0 T O e et ! 24 hiots,seven. daga)
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND BSB Number 112-879
C/- NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD Account Number 413235262
UNIT 4 Statement Period 26/07/2019 to 25/01/2020
105 MULGRAVE ROAD Statement No. 9(page 1 of 4)
MULGRAVE NSW 2756
NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD ATF
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND
Account Summary . o
Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
15,566.60 + 20,640.00 24,415.58 = 11,791.02
=— a
E Transaction Details
; Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
==26JUL OPENING BALANCE 15,566.60
E 12 AUG TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 19,006.60
= Rent Mulgrave Road
=-"';2_1 AUG TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET21AUG 06:06 54.00 18,952.60
TO ASIC 2296072595947
22 AUG TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET22AUG 06:27 267.00 18,685.60
TO ASIC 2296072707997
- 26 AUG AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 16,172.60
28 AUG TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET28AUG 06:09 756.80 15,415.80
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
28 AUG TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET28AUG 06:09 1,014.30 14,401.50
TO DEFT PAYMENTS 2226629181343529
12 SEP  TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 17,841.50
- Rent Mulgrave Road
23 SEP TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET23SEP 05:52 58.99 17,782.51
o TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002
+ 25 SEP  AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 15,269.51
‘ﬁ,QCT TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET040CT 06:12 1,200.85 14,068.66
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 002009659435846121
14 OCT TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 17,508.66
' Rent Mulgrave Road
L_gglOCT TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET220CT 09:28 938.00 16,570.66
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4523115139084560
.25 0OCT AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 14,057.66
" 12NOV TheArtofloinery 3,440.00 17,497.66
Rent Mulgrave Road
- 25 NOV AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 14,984.66
A2 DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI12DEC 15:06 756.00 14,228.66
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE 14,228.66



Account Number

413235262

Statement Period 26/07/2019 to 25/01/2020
Statement No. 9(page 2 of 4)
I
Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 14,228.66
12 DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI2DEC 15:07 912.00 13,316.66
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4523115139084560
L/l—;?. DEC OSKO WITHDRAWAL 12DEC 15:08 2,310.00 11,006.66
NOT PROVIDED Corporation One pty ltd
_12DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI12DEC 15:09 1,014.00 9,992.66
TO DEFT PAYMENTS 2226629181343529
‘/12 DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI12DEC 15:10 55.64 9,937.02
TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002
12 DEC TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 13,377.02
; Rent Mulgrave Road
27 DEC AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 10,864.02
13 JAN TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 14,304.02
Rent Mulgrave Road
25 JAN AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 11,791.02
25JAN CLOSING BALANCE 11,791.02
R
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.00
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
s T R
Information

Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.

If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.

This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.

When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or

call 1300 658 120 and say "existing account”.

To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the
customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.

Remember to always keep your pass code secret, do not tell anyone or let them see it. Never
write your pass code on your card or on anything that could be lost or stolen. If you do need to
record a reminder, you must make every effort to disguise it. You may be liable for losses if you
don't protect your pass code. To help you learn how you can protect your card against
unauthorised transactions, you can find more information at stgeorge.com.au/ dispute

25/02/01/C006886/P E-5872 /S-12760 /1-25520 00000



st.george

Statement of Account

COMPLETE FREEDOM
Customer Enquiries 133 700
b O e 008 T 24 hours, seven day)
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND BSB Number 112-879
C/- NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD Account Number 413235262
UNIT 4 Statement Period 26/01/2019 to 25/07/2019
105 MULGRAVE ROAD Statement No. 8(page 1 of 4)
MULGRAVE NSW 2756
NFP AND GKB SUPER PTY LTD ATF
NFP AND GKB SUPER FUND
s
Account Summary . : — -
Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
20,961.16 + 17,200.00 . 22,594.56 = 15,566.60
e TR
é Transaction Details
=== Date  Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
=== 6JAN OPENING BALANCE 20,961.16
% 31 JAN ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 5.00 20,956.16
== |12 FEB TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 24,396.16
= Rent Mulgrave Road
15 FEB INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 15FEB 11:46 330.00 24,066.16
inv 6692
25 FEB AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 21,553:16
28 FEB TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET28FEB 06:42 709.00 20,844.16
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
01 MAR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETOIMAR 06:32 1,014.20 19,829.96
TO DEFT PAYMENTS  2226629181343529
05 MAR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETO5MAR 12:15 312.00 19,517.96
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4523115139084560
- 12 MAR TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 22.957.96
Rent Mulgrave Road
25 MAR AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 20,444.96
26 MAR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET26MAR 07:33 46.07 20,398.89
TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002
08 APR INTERNET WITHDRAWAL O08APR 05:48 2,420.00 17,978.89
inv 6895
12 APR TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 21,418.89
: Rent Mulgrave Road
26 APR AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 18,905.89
06 MAY TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETO6MAY 09:22 1,014.30 17,891.59
TO DEFT PAYMENTS  2226629181343529
06 MAY TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETO6MAY 09:23 709.00 17,182.59
TO HAWKESBURY CITY 335590
13 MAY TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 20,622.59
Rent Mulgrave Road
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO NEXT PAGE 20,622.59

St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

Stgeorge'com'au 206/02/01/C003725/P E-3171 /5-6494 /-12987 00



Account Number 413235262
Statement Period 26/01/2019 to 25/07/2019

Statement No. 8(page 2 of 4)
[ R
Transaction Details continued
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 20,622.59
25 MAY AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 18,109.59
20 JUN TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET20JUN 06:19 43.99 18,065.60
TO SYDNEY WATER 52804230002
25 JUN AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 15,552.60
29 JUN ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 5.00 15,547.60
EFFECTIVE DATE 30JUN
11 JUL TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET11JUL 11:44 908.00 14,639.60
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 4523115139084560
12 JUL  TheArtofJoinery 3,440.00 18,079.60
Rent Mulgrave Road
25JUL AUTO TSFER TO 449037225 2,513.00 15,566.60
25JUL CLOSING BALANCE 15,566.60
R R R
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.00
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
[
Information

Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.

If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.

This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.

When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or

call 1300 658 120 and say "existing account”.

To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the
customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.

206/02/01/C003725/P E-3171 /S-6494 /I-12988 000000



